
CHAPTER

79
OIL

For training purposes only!



CH-SC-SU Schem Page Sheet Date

79–EFFECTIVE PAGES

1 Mar 07/2012

2 BLANK

79–CONTENTS

1 Jun 30/2009

2 BLANK

79–ALPHABETICAL INDEX

1 May 02/2008

2 BLANK

79-31-11

101 Jan 11/2006

79-32-11

101 Jun 30/2009

79-33-11

101 Jun 30/2009

79-34-11

101 Jan 11/2006

CH-SC-SU Schem Page Sheet Date

CHAPTER 79
OIL

A = Added, R = Revised, D = Deleted, O = Overflow

79-EFFECTIVE PAGES
Page 1

Mar 07/2012D280A238
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright#Unpublished Work - See title page for details

737-800 SYSTEM SCHEMATIC MANUAL

For training purposes only!



Title CH-SC-SU Schem Page Sheet Date Effectivity

OIL QUANTITY INDICATING SYSTEM

ENGINE OIL QUANTITY INDICATION 79-31-11 101 Jan 11/2006 ALL

OIL PRESSURE INDICATING SYSTEM

ENGINE OIL PRESSURE INDICATION 79-32-11 101 Jun 30/2009 ALL

LOW OIL PRESSURE WARNING SYSTEM

ENGINE OIL FILTER BYPASS WARNING 79-33-11 101 Jun 30/2009 ALL

OIL TEMPERATURE INDICATING SYSTEM

ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE INDICATION 79-34-11 101 Jan 11/2006 ALL

CHAPTER 79
OIL

79-CONTENTS
Page 1

Jun 30/2009D280A238
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright#Unpublished Work - See title page for details

737-800 SYSTEM SCHEMATIC MANUAL

For training purposes only!



CH-SC-SU Title

79-33-11 ENGINE OIL FILTER BYPASS WARNING

79-32-11 ENGINE OIL PRESSURE INDICATION

79-31-11 ENGINE OIL QUANTITY INDICATION

79-34-11 ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE INDICATION

CH-SC-SU Title

CHAPTER 79
OIL

79-ALPHABETICAL INDEX
Page 1

May 02/2008D280A238
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright#Unpublished Work - See title page for details

737-800 SYSTEM SCHEMATIC MANUAL

For training purposes only!



WIRING DIAGRAMS

(+8 VDC) EXCITATION

(+8 VDC) EXCITATION

(+8 VDC) EXCITATION

(+8 VDC) EXCITATION

D3973B
J4

ENG OIL QUANTITY HI

A6

K4

K4

K4

J4

J4

J4

2

2

3

3

DC REF 1 LO

ENG OIL QUANTITY LO

ENGINE 1
QUANTITY
ENGINE OIL

ENG OIL QUANTITY HI

DC REF 1 MONITOR HI

ENG OIL QUANTITY HI

ENG OIL QUANTITY HI

DC REF 1 MONITOR LO

ENG OIL QUANTITY LO

ENG OIL QUANTITY LO

ENGINE 1

D3973A

E14

D3973D

E14

(ENGINE 1)
FIREWALL

(ENGINE 1 FAN CASE)
QUANTITY SENSOR

ENGINE OIL

81

M213

DP1301

ENGINE 2

(ENGINE 2)
FIREWALL

81
DP1301

(ENGINE 2 FAN CASE)
QUANTITY SENSOR

ENGINE OILM213

E14

D3975A

E14

D3975D

79-31-11

COMMON DISPLAY SYSTEM-DISPLAY

K4

B6

COMMON DISPLAY SYSTEM-DISPLAY
ELECTRONIC UNIT 2 (E3-1 SHELF)

ENGINE 2
QUANTITY
ENGINE OIL

ELECTRONIC UNIT 1 (E3-1 SHELF)

DP1328/D30228

DP1328/D30428

21

20

21

20

MAGNET
FLOATING

EMPTY

FULL

ENGINE 2
QUANTITY
ENGINE OIL

SEE ENGINE 2

M1809

M1808

DC REF 2 LO

ENGINE 1
QUANTITY
ENGINE OIL

31-62-14 (SH 2)

31-62-24 (SH 2)

DC REF 1 LO

D3973E

DC REF 1 MONITOR LO

DC REF 1 MONITOR HI

DC REF 2 MONITOR LO

F14

B6

DC REF 2 MONITOR HI

D3975E

A6

B6

A6

D3975B

F14

DC REF 2 LO

F14

A6

F14

B6

DC REF 2 MONITOR HI

ENG OIL QUANTITY LO

DC REF 2 MONITOR LO

-F

1

737-800 SYSTEM SCHEMATIC MANUAL

D280A238

ENGINE OIL QUANTITY
INDICATION 79-31-11

Page 101

Jan 11/2006

ALL

BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright # - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.

For training purposes only!



WIRING DIAGRAMS

CH B

-

-+

+

OIL PRESS AMBER LIMIT (THRESHOLD):
OIL PRESS REDLINE (MINIMUM) = 13 PSI

ENGINE 1 LOGIC IS THE SAME.
ENGINE 2 LOGIC SHOWN.

CH B
ENG 1

CH A
ENG 1

CH B
ENG 2

SAME AS DEU-2

CH A
ENG 2

PRESSURE
LOW OIL

DELAY
10 SEC

FOR 10 SEC
FLASHER
2.5 HZ

ENG 2 RUNNING

STATUS
EEC-2

CORE SPD
ENG MIN
ACTUAL >
ENG 2 N2

TEST

VALID

T/O

LDG

CAUTION
PRESS-2
LO OIL

CH B

CH A

N2 ACTUAL
ENG MIN CORE SPD,
ENGINE RUNNING,

LO OIL PRESS CAUTION,
AMBER LIMITS DETECTED
LESS-THAN REDLINE/

AMBER LIMITS,
OIL PRESS REDLINE &

ENG OIL PRESS,

CH B IS THE SAME.
CH A SHOWN.

12725.0

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 1 CH B

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 1 CH A

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 2 CH B

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 2 CH A

P

P

V
2

CONVERTER
PRESSURE
VOLTAGE TO

7.7 VRMS 3 KHZ
LVDT EXCITATION

P

79-20-10

79-20-10

P

C-
B
B-

A
A-

DP0707

2

3

1
DO0705

5
4

C-
B
B-

A
A-

DP0808

3

2
1

4

DP0805

5

C-
B
B-

A
A-

DP0808

C-
B
B-

A
A-

DP0707

5
4
3

2
1

DP0805

5
4
3

2
1

DP0705

CH B

D3973B

73-24-11

73-24-11

D3975E

D3973A

D3973E

D3973D

D3975B

D3975A

73-24-21

73-24-21

DP0303

N
M

DP0404

N
M

M
M

DP0404

N
M

DP0303

B5
A5

A5
B5

B5
A5

A5
B5

D3975D

B5
A5

A5
B5

B5
A5

B5
A5

73-24-21

CH A

CH B

‡15183.0

£9688.0

REDLINE LIMIT

AMBER LIMIT

CAUTION
PRESS-2
LO OIL

23.2

13.0

DET
> 0

DET
> 0

PRESS
OIL
ENG 2

31-62-14 (SH 1)

V
1

I/O

AMBER LIMIT (PSI)N2 (RPM)

36.3

CH B

CH A

31-62-24 (SH 1)

XMTR
ARNIC 429

CH A

N2 ACTUAL
ENG MIN CORE SPD,
ENGINE RUNNING,

LO OIL PRESS CAUTION,
AMBER LIMITS DETECTED
LESS-THAN REDLINE/

AMBER LIMITS,
OIL PRESS REDLINE &

ENG OIL PRESS,

79-20-10

79-20-10

SAME AS EEC-2

73-24-11

M1808

M1809

(E3-1 SHELF)
ELECTRONIC UNIT-1

DISPLAY

(E3-1 SHELF)
DISPLAY ELECTRONIC UNIT-2

T429 M1818 ELECTRONIC ENGINE CONTROLENGINE OIL

M1818 ELECTRONIC ENGINE CONTROLENGINE OILT429

ENGINE 2

ENGINE 1

79-32-11

(ENGINE 2 FAN CASE)
PRESSURE XMTR (ENG 2 UPPER FAN CASE)

(ENGINE 1 FAN CASE)
PRESSURE XMTR (ENG 1 UPPER FAN CASE)

-D

1

737-800 SYSTEM SCHEMATIC MANUAL

D280A238

ENGINE OIL PRESSURE
INDICATION 79-32-11

Page 101

Jun 30/2009

ALL

BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright # - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.

For training purposes only!



WIRING DIAGRAMS

79-20-10

79-20-10

BYPASS
OIL FILTER

BYPASS
OIL FILTER

FILLED BOX- AMBER
TEXT- BLACK

ALERT:

BYPASS
IMPENDING
OIL FILTER

BYPASS
IMPENDING
OIL FILTER

73-24-11

73-24-11

73-24-21

(NORMALLY DISPLAYED ON UPPER DU)
ENGINE DISPLAY

73-24-21

(SH 1)
31-62-14

73-24-11 ENG 1 ALERT LOGIC IS THE SAME.
ENG 2 ALERT LOGIC SYSTEM LOGIC SHOWN.

BYPASS
IMPENDING

FILTER
OIL

LDG

T/O

CH B

CH A

BYPASS
OIL FILTER

DELAY
30 SEC

10 SEC
FOR

FLASHER
2.5 HZ

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 1 CH A

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 1 CH B

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 2 CH B

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 2 CH A

B5
A5

D3975B

B5
A5

D3975A

B5
A5

D3975E

B5
A5

D3975D

(E3-1 SHELF)
DISPLAY ELECTRONIC UNIT 1M1808

XMTR
ARNIC 429
CHAN B

N
M

DP0404

XMTR
ARNIC 429
CHAN A

N
M

DP0303

DELAY
60 SEC

DELAY
30 SEC

ENGINE 1

FLIGHT MODE

DISAG
SW

RUNNING
ENGINE

H

J

DP0707

(ENG 1 UPPER FAN CASE)

K

M1818 ELECTRONIC ENGINE CONTROL

79-20-10

BYPASS VALVE

FILTER
OIL

BITE
BYPASS
IMPENDING
OIL FILTER

DP > 31.2 PSID 1

3

2
DP0703

(ENGINE 1 FAN CASE)
OIL FILTER BYPASS PRESSURE SWITCHS125

(SH 1)
31-62-2473-24-21

ENG 1 ALERT LOGIC IS THE SAME.
ENG 2 ALERT LOGIC SYSTEM LOGIC SHOWN.

79-33-11

BYPASS
IMPENDING

FILTER
OIL

LDG

T/O

CH B

CH A

BYPASS
OIL FILTER

DELAY
10 SEC

10 SEC
FOR

FLASHER
2.5 HZ

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 1 CH A

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 1 CH B

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 2 CH B

RECEIVER
ARNIC 429
ENG 2 CH A

B5
A5

D3975B

B5
A5

D3975A

B5
A5

D3975E

B5
A5

D3975D

(E3-1 SHELF)
DISPLAY ELECTRONIC UNIT 2M1809

XMTR
ARNIC 429
CHAN B

N
M

DP0404

XMTR
ARNIC 429
CHAN A

N
M

DP0303

DELAY
60 SEC

DELAY
30 SEC

ENGINE 2

FLIGHT MODE

DISAG
SW

RUNNING
ENGINE

H

J

DP0707

(ENG 2 UPPER FAN CASE)

K

M1818 ELECTRONIC ENGINE CONTROL

79-20-10

BYPASS VALVE

FILTER
OIL

BITE
BYPASS
IMPENDING
OIL FILTER

DP > 31.2 PSID 1

3

2
DP0703

(ENGINE 2 FAN CASE)
OIL FILTER BYPASS PRESSURE SWITCHS125

-D

1

737-800 SYSTEM SCHEMATIC MANUAL

D280A238

ENGINE OIL FILTER
BYPASS WARNING 79-33-11

Page 101

Jun 30/2009

ALL

BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright # - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.

For training purposes only!



WIRING DIAGRAMS

73-24-21

ELECTRONIC UNIT 1 (E3-1 SHELF)
COMMON DISPLAY SYSTEM-DISPLAY

ELECTRONIC UNIT 2 (E3-1 SHELF)
COMMON DISPLAY DISPLAY SYSTEM-DISPLAY

(ENGINE 1 FAN CASE)
TEMPERATURE SENSOR

ENGINE OIL

N

S

R
DP0606

P

N

S

R
DP0606

P

3

3

79-34-11

31-62-14 (SH 1)

73-24-11

31-62-24 (SH 1)

D3973B

D3973A

D3973E

D3973D

D3975B

D3975ACONTROL (ENG 2 UPPER FAN CASE)

CONTROL (ENG 1 UPPER FAN CASE)

73-24-11

73-24-11

73-24-21

73-24-21

ENGINE 1

ENGINE 1
ARINC 429

ENGINE 2
ARINC 429

B5
A5

B5
A5

B5
A5

B5
A5

M1808

ENGINE 1
ARINC 429

ENGINE 2
ARINC 429

B5
A5

B5
A5

D3975E

B5
A5

B5
A5

D3975D

M1809

CHAN B
ARINC 429

CHAN A
ARINC 429

N
M

DP0404

N
M

DP0303

4

1

2
DP0602

ELECTRONIC ENGINEM1818

CHAN B
ARINC 429

CHAN A
ARINC 429

ENGINE 2

N
M

DP0404

N
M

DP0303

ELECTRONIC ENGINEM1818

4

1

2
DP0602

CHAN A
TEMP
OIL

CHAN A
TEMP
OIL

CHAN B
TEMP
OIL

CHAN B
TEMP
OIL

T432 ENGINE OIL

(ENGINE 2 FAN CASE)
TEMPERATURE SENSOR

T432

CHAN A

CHAN A

CHAN B

CHAN B

-D

1

737-800 SYSTEM SCHEMATIC MANUAL

D280A238

ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE
INDICATION 79-34-11

Page 101

Jan 11/2006

ALL

BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright # - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.

For training purposes only!


	Chapter 79 - OIL
	79-Effective Pages
	79-Contents
	79-Alphabetical Index
	Section 79-31 OIL QUANTITY INDICATING SYSTEM
	Subject 79-31-11 ENGINE OIL QUANTITY INDICATION
	79-31-11, Page 101, ENGINE OIL QUANTITY INDICATION


	Section 79-32 OIL PRESSURE INDICATING SYSTEM
	Subject 79-32-11 ENGINE OIL PRESSURE INDICATION
	79-32-11, Page 101, ENGINE OIL PRESSURE INDICATION


	Section 79-33 LOW OIL PRESSURE WARNING SYSTEM
	Subject 79-33-11 ENGINE OIL FILTER BYPASS WARNING
	79-33-11, Page 101, ENGINE OIL FILTER BYPASS WARNING


	Section 79-34 OIL TEMPERATURE INDICATING SYSTEM
	Subject 79-34-11 ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE INDICATION
	79-34-11, Page 101, ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE INDICATION






